Name of Corporate Debtor: Bohra Fashions Private Limited

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 19-10-2023

List of Creditors as on: 07-03-2024

List of Operational Creditors

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Wheth % of| Amount of | any mutual [ Amount of Amount of Remarks
S1. No. Name of Operational Creditors Date of . Amount of claim| Nature ether voting| contingent dues, that claim not claim under . !
. Amount claimed . . related . . . o . if any
receipt admitted of Claim ) share in|  claim may be admitted | verification
party? CoC setoff
1 Donear Industries Limited 06-06-2022 17,77,097 17,77,097 - No 0.00 - - - - -
2 Holzwood Industries Pvt Ltd 09-07-2022 1,20,38,390 1,20,38,390 - No 0.00
3 Parth Impex 17-08-2022 14,874 14,874 - No 0.00
TOTAL 1,38,30,361 1,38,30,361 - -




